

Host Organization Membership Fee Structure

Number of Corps Members	Annual Fee	Corps Member Enrollment Discount	Partner Membership Discount *Can claim discount for up to 2 partner memberships		All Discounts Combined
		25% off	1 partner - 10% off	2 partners - 20% off	45% off
Up to 10	\$275	\$206	\$248	\$220	\$151
11 - 25	\$500	\$375	\$450	\$400	\$275
26 - 50	\$750	\$563	\$675	\$600	\$413
51 - 100	\$1,250	\$938	\$1,125	\$1,000	\$688
101 - 250	\$2,000	\$1,500	\$1,800	\$1,600	\$1,100
251 - 1000	\$4,500	\$3,375	\$4,050	\$3,600	\$2,475
Over 1000	\$10,000	\$7,500	\$9,000	\$8,000	\$5,500

This is the pricing model for Service Year Alliance membership. We curently offer two types of discounts. These include 25% off for enrolling a majority of your corps members and 10% off for each qualifying membership that you have with one of our listed partners (eligible for up to two 10% partner membership discounts). Combined, discounts can lead to 45% off the base annual fee.

Discounts	Description	% off Dues	
Corps Member Enrollment	Organizations who enrolled the majority of their corps members on ServiceYear.org the previous year can claim this discount	25% off base annual fee	
Partner Membership	Dues paying members of: • Voices for National Service • The Corps Network • Campus Compact • America's Service Commissions • Catholic Volunteer Network	10% off base annual fee *can claim discount for up to 2 partner memberships	

Service Year Alliance intends for membership to be accessible to all service year organizations. If you have questions or concerns about membership dues, please reach out to our team.